
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
22 
23 

439 
722 
308 
175 
60 

403 
124 
10 

181 
777 
66 
39 

120 
12 

172 
487 
41 
11 

471 
91 
6 

27 
313 
34 

104 
734 
15 

377 
946 
521 
101 
114 
129 
234 

5 
58 
4 

Name 
Gianluca Facchetti 
Martin Winter 
Roan van de Moosdijk
Mikkel Haarup 
Luka Milec 
Martin Vondrasek 
Nico Koch 
Bastian Boegh Damm
Simon Jost 
Raivo Dankers 
Raf Meuwissen 
Eric Schwella 
Jascha Berg 
Lion Florian 
Brian van der Klij 
Pit Rickert 
Christopher Mills 
Hannes König 
Robert Krisztian Tom
Rene Hofer 
Nick Seeger 
Paul Haberland 
Henri Heise 
Daniel Stehlik 
Petr Polak 
Ruben Schmid 
Adam Dusek 
Bennet Schäfer 
Paul Nuoffer 
Andreas Hiiemägi 
Tom Oster 
Ben Kobbelt 
Laurenz Falke 
Jeremy Sydow 
Wiktor Jasinski 
Max Bülow 

Marcus Rene Petersen
Wojciech Kucharczyk 
Marcel Stauffer 

FNM 
FMI 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMU 
AMZS 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMU 
SMF 
KNMV 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
ACU 
DMSB 
KNMV 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 

DMU 
PZM 
OeAMTC 

Nat/Hometown 
ITA/ Pless 
GER/ Rehau 
NED/ Eindhoven 
DEN/ Silkeborg 
SLO/ Starse 
CZE/ Liberec 6 
GER/ Braunschweig 
DEN/ Esbjerg V 
SVK/ Popudinské Mo?idla
NED/ Heesch 
NED/ St.Joost 
GER/ Felixsee 
GER/ Riede 
GER/ Erding 
NED/ Geldermalsen 
GER/ Werl 
GBR/ Staines, Middlesex.
GER/ Eberswalde 
ROU/ Sfantu Gheorghe 
AUT/ Alberndorf 
GER/ Genthin 
GER/ Großvargula 
GER/ Altenhasslau 
CZE/ Praha 4 
CZE/ Klatovy 
GER/ Schorndof 
CZE/ Troubelice 
GER/ Hünfeld 
GER/ Ammerbuch 
EST/ Tallinn 
GER/ Hillscheid 
GER/ Panketal 
GER/ Brandis Ot Waldste
GER/ Chemnitz 
POL/ ?ukta 
GER/ Neustrelitz 

DEN/ Blommenslyst 
POL/ ?ukta 
AUT/ Nussdorf 

Trademark 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

SUZUKI 
KTM 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
ROCKSTAR ENERGY SUZUKI 
KTM Kosak Racing/ ADAC Nordba
Team WVH 
MEFO Sport Racing Team 

Team MJ Sport / Dennert-Racing 
Kalli Racing Team 
KMP Honda Repsol Racing 
Osika-Pfeil MX team 
HSF Logistics Motorsport by Mefo
EMD Racing Team 
ADAC Berlin Brandenburg 
Team Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web 

KTM Team marXparts-Motocente
maoam-racing 
DRF Powerband / EHR Tuning 
ADAC Berlin Brandenburg e.V. 
KTM KOSAK Racing 
MSC Schrems 
Bauerschmidt KTM 
Team BRC Johannes-Bikes Suzuk

Mefo Sport Racing Team 
Mefo Sport Racing Team 
KTM Kosak Racing 
Mefo Sport Racing Team 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Mas

KOSE AMK Racing Team 
Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 
Team KTM GST Berlin / ADAC Be
KTM-Kranz/MXhoch3 Junior Team
FALCON Motorsports / ADAC Sac

A-Team Neustrelitz 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

Team Ducati Salzburg/raceparts.a

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

9 
9 
7 

Total Tm 
24:28.914 
24:31.245 
24:38.493 
24:44.792 
24:55.379 
24:58.832 
25:01.452 
25:04.940 
25:07.416 
25:19.259 
25:23.573 
25:24.840 
25:28.498 
25:37.637 
25:44.691 
25:45.352 
25:47.043 
25:50.571 
25:56.426 
25:57.464 
26:00.146 
26:08.856 
26:11.324 
26:12.873 
26:14.628 
26:33.317 
24:30.311 
24:47.789 
24:48.989 
24:51.995 
25:03.391 
25:22.859 
25:29.225 
25:39.854 
25:40.170 
26:38.852 

18:12.068 
18:38.636 
13:29.389 

Diff 

2.331 
9.579 

15.878 
26.465 
29.918 
32.538 
36.026 
38.502 
50.345 
54.659 
55.926 
59.584 

1:08.723 
1:15.777 
1:16.438 
1:18.129 
1:21.657 
1:27.512 
1:28.550 
1:31.232 
1:39.942 
1:42.410 
1:43.959 
1:45.714 
2:04.403 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
1:56.204 
1:56.523 
1:56.157 
1:57.254 
1:58.065 
1:57.219 
1:59.632 
1:57.733 
1:56.839 
1:59.463 
2:00.225 
1:58.203 
2:01.103 
2:01.308 
2:02.581 
2:01.443 
1:59.745 
2:01.356 
2:02.356 
2:02.805 
2:02.532 
2:01.957 
2:02.948 
2:04.518 
1:57.649 
2:05.314 
2:05.069 
2:06.028 
2:05.261 
2:04.795 
2:02.367 
2:06.866 
2:04.340 
1:57.903 
2:05.225 
2:08.853 

2:02.424 
2:07.268 
1:59.146 

In Lap 
7 
4 
4 
7 
5 
4 
5 

12 
4 
4 
5 
3 
4 
9 
3 

10 
4 
3 
6 
7 
4 
4 
6 
8 
4 
7 
4 
3 
9 
8 
4 
4 
7 
4 
4 
3 

4 
3 
7 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#722 holeshot 
Started: 39           Classified: 36              Not classified: 3 

Margin of Victory 

2.331 

Ø km/h 

49,861 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.157 

km/h 

48,503 

Best Lap by 

439 - Roan van de Moosdijk 

Printed: 21.09.2014 15:08:02 
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Int. 73. ADAC Motocross Teutschenthal 
Klasse 3 Junior Cup 

2. Race 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:40:41 

Teutschenthaler Talkessel 1,565 Km 

21.09.2014 14:40 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Andreas Kosbahn:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 36/14
posted at:              h


